Product designation
Rotary cam
switches
Product type designation 7GN63
General characteristics
Switching diagram
53 - Changeover
switch 3 poles - 2
speed motor
starting with
separate
windings
N° of elements 3
Mounting form
P - Plastic
enclosure with
black handle
Contact characteristics
Rated insulation voltage Ui
IEC/EN V 690
UL/CSA V 600
Rated impulse withstand voltage Uimp kV 6
Conventional free air thermal current Ith
IEC/EN A 63
UL/CSA A 60
Rated operational voltage V 480
Rated operational impulse voltage kV 4
Maximum fuse size for short-circuit protection In (gG)
10kA A 63
15kA A 63
25kA A 63
50kA A 63
63kA A 63
Rated short time current Icw
1s kA 1600
Conductivity 10/5 mA/V
Operational current Ie IEC/EN
AC1/AC21A
A 63
AC15
110V A 32
220/230V A 25
380/400V A 15
660/690V A 4
Rated operational power in AC
Three-phase AC-3
220/230V kW 11
380/440V kW 18.5
500/690V kW 18.5
Single-phase AC-3
110V kW 3.7
220/230V kW 6.5
380/440V kW 11.5
Three-phase AC23A
220/230V kW 12.5
380/440V kW 30
500/690V kW 30
7GN6353P
ENCLOSED ROTARY CAM SWITCH 7GN SERIES, CHANGEOVER SWITCH 3 POLES 63A IN
PLASTIC ENCLOSURE 125X175MM WITH BLACK HANDLE
7GN6353P
The characteristics described in this document are subject to updates or modifications at any time. The descriptions, technical and
functional information, illustrations and instructions in this brochure are purely illustrative, and are consequently not contractually binding
1 / 3
Single-phase AC23A
110V kW 3.7
220/230V kW 7.5
380/440V kW 12.5
Rated operational current in DC
DC21A
48V A 63
60V A 50
110V A 8
220V A 1